
Kames October Speed Weekend

Sunday 3 October 2022

Overall Results
No. ClassRun1 64ft Lap 1 MPHLap 2 MPHLap 3 Run2 64ft Lap 1 MPHLap 2 MPHLap 3 Run3 64ft Lap 1 MPHLap 2 MPHLap 3 Run4 64ft Lap 1 MPHLap 2 MPHLap 3 Run5 64ft Lap 1 MPHLap 2 MPHLap 3Pos

182 S11  72.22 78.772.4522.15 86  28.37 89  28.25  86.492.9324.91 81  31.32 87  30.26  72.542.4420.66 94  26.08 93  25.80  72.222.4220.37 92  26.05 92  25.80  74.412.5121.29 91  27.18 92  25.94 
77 S02  73.16 78.602.7521.56 92  28.53 80  28.51  85.512.9824.14 79  31.12 85  30.25 FAIL 2.7323.00  73.162.5420.51 98  26.49101 26.16  73.242.7620.95 95  26.52 98  25.77 
82 S13  74.96 83.132.5022.98 80  30.21 79  29.94  87.802.6924.33 75  32.20 77  31.27  75.432.3821.18 86  27.21 86  27.04  74.962.5920.85 86  27.14 87  26.97  75.352.7021.33 87  27.05 87  26.97 
772 M54  76.30 80.322.5322.54 76  29.06 75  28.72  78.332.5722.22 82  28.07 83  28.04  76.302.4121.25 84  27.47 86  27.58 
166 M45  78.70 80.612.4022.51 81  29.39 83  28.71  79.832.3722.37 87  28.58 85  28.88  79.212.4021.79 85  29.14 86  28.28  78.702.5121.95 86  28.55 86  28.20 
86 S36  79.31 82.822.3623.53 75  29.91 72  29.38  81.072.3322.74 74  29.20 76  29.13  79.312.3122.34 79  28.53 79  28.44  81.352.4223.13 78  29.23 80  28.99 
67 M47  80.76 84.802.7024.44 81  30.11  78  30.25  99.862.4324.16 72  34.61 58  41.09  85.242.4023.97 81  31.11 82  30.16  80.762.5122.41 84  28.93 85  29.42  82.072.6023.16 84  29.39 85  29.52 
171 M58  80.78 84.592.8323.95 81  30.53 80  30.11  89.422.9325.32 75  32.16 75  31.94  82.042.8223.42 87  29.63 88  28.99  80.782.7323.03 88  28.93 87  28.82 
69 M49  81.16 85.122.8424.56 82  30.66 79  29.90  92.152.7725.47 73  33.89 73  32.79  83.152.6122.90 85  30.49 85  29.76  81.462.5423.09 83  29.57 85  28.80  81.162.5922.69 85  28.74 82  29.73 
172 M510  81.40 87.233.0924.60 79  31.75 74  30.88  83.682.8223.18 82  30.50 77  30.00  81.402.7822.63 84  29.51 85  29.26  82.983.0323.40 83  29.91 79  29.67 
41 RS111  81.80 87.532.7624.66 90  31.67 89  31.20  82.432.6323.15 86  29.73 78  29.55  82.862.7223.06 87  30.14 90  29.66  81.802.8122.84 88  29.45 82  29.51  81.872.6622.52 81  29.55 81  29.80 
45 RS212  82.65 87.253.1725.58 86  30.82 87  30.85  82.872.7523.56 86  29.87 89  29.44 100.762.5722.76 89  29.12 90  48.88  82.652.7023.50 87  29.64 89  29.51  83.982.8624.00 88  30.17 87  29.81 
26 R313  82.68 91.282.6625.53 79  33.11  83  32.64  83.482.4723.77 87  30.00 86  29.71  83.372.4423.66 85  30.13 85  29.58  82.692.4623.16 85  30.01 86  29.52  82.682.2823.07 85  29.72 86  29.89 
144 RS214  83.22 84.562.4923.86 76  30.61 77  30.09  83.482.4523.38 76  30.40 76  29.70  96.392.4123.31 76  30.09 76  42.99  84.972.3923.82 76  30.59 77  30.56  83.222.5323.37 77  29.95 77  29.90 
771 M515  83.29 91.742.6627.84 73  33.20 81  30.70  90.463.0326.58 76  31.89 75  31.99  86.012.6825.80 82  30.34 82  29.87  89.872.6424.55 76  31.88 66  33.44  83.292.9223.94 88  29.53 80  29.82 
744 RS216  83.79 86.052.6524.33 76  31.14 73  30.58  83.792.4823.30 75  30.50 75  29.99  94.212.6523.50 76  30.13 77  40.58 FAIL 2.7223.62 76  47.51  85.832.6424.12 76  31.10 77  30.61 
16 R217  85.80 89.312.9425.36 79  31.94 79  32.01  86.232.7624.04 78  31.22 79  30.97  86.422.8824.27 79  30.98 80  31.17  86.462.7423.87 78  31.30 78  31.29  85.802.7524.03 78  30.80 79  30.97 
18 R218  86.58 93.633.2126.92 76  33.22 77  33.49  88.632.7524.82 77  31.90 76  31.91  89.362.8525.27 77  32.38 78  31.71  87.472.7724.47 76  31.28 77  31.72  86.582.7824.72 78  30.92 78  30.94 
81 S119  86.95 90.312.9224.97 92  32.50 91  32.84  99.933.0227.64 77  36.58 66  35.71  86.952.7224.47 94  31.04 94  31.44  86.982.7224.22 92  30.84 91  31.92  89.763.0025.73 90  31.85 76  32.18 
730 R520  86.98 88.812.9725.00 69  31.77 69  32.04 111.482.6324.32 69  31.59 70  55.57  87.522.6524.23 70  31.76 70  31.53  86.982.6324.06 70  31.57 70  31.35  89.222.6124.74 69  31.73 67  32.75 
766 M421  87.14 90.102.6824.81 73  32.00 70  33.29  90.202.5224.47 69  32.38 70  33.35  87.932.5023.91 76  32.31 74  31.71  87.142.6024.17 75  31.10 68  31.87  88.022.6824.67 72  31.97 73  31.38 
35 R522  87.58 91.253.4626.14 68  32.74 68  32.37  87.582.8824.60 70  31.47 71  31.51  87.702.9124.94 70  31.74 70  31.02  87.822.9524.68 69  31.85 70  31.29 FAIL 2.6824.85 30  
31 R523  87.73 90.883.5726.65 68  32.25 70  31.98  88.932.7924.60 69  32.79 69  31.54  88.102.8724.93 70  31.53 70  31.64  87.862.6724.72 70  31.45 69  31.69  87.732.6924.67 69  31.64 71  31.42 
129 R524  88.01 90.862.9625.66 68  32.67 69  32.53  88.092.6924.47 68  32.02 69  31.60  89.032.7124.59 67  32.29 69  32.15  88.012.6724.49 68  31.80 68  31.72  88.162.6424.37 69  31.77 68  32.02 
32 R525  88.13 90.923.4826.60 70  32.24 70  32.08  88.132.7324.46 67  32.17 71  31.50  88.152.6824.68 69  31.91 71  31.56  88.152.6524.44 69  31.82 71  31.89  88.302.6124.54 69  31.81 69  31.95 
14 R226  88.57 92.083.4426.75 75  32.84 75  32.49  91.922.9725.14 75  34.67 74  32.11  90.343.0325.36 75  32.51 75  32.47  89.343.0525.02 75  32.17 75  32.15  88.573.0724.94 75  31.99 76  31.64 
57 M127  88.59 92.593.7027.25 72  32.61 72  32.73  89.982.8525.12 72  32.50 74  32.36  89.673.0525.22 72  32.41 74  32.04  88.592.8924.96 73  32.14 73  31.49  88.643.0925.37 74  31.76 74  31.51 
33 R528  88.61 91.863.5026.67 69  32.92 69  32.27  88.962.6824.75 68  32.17 69  32.04  89.072.7324.79 68  32.20 69  32.08  88.612.7224.62 68  32.04 68  31.95  88.642.7624.63 68  31.94 68  32.07 
130 R529  88.66 92.093.4626.79 68  32.77 69  32.53  89.513.3625.68 67  32.10 69  31.73  88.882.9424.94 69  31.82 68  32.12  88.662.8224.82 69  31.58 68  32.26  88.742.7824.79 69  31.76 67  32.19 
37 R530  88.68 91.403.4826.32 70  32.61 72  32.47  88.682.7124.72 71  32.06 71  31.90  89.502.7824.98 72  32.39 72  32.13  89.402.7124.86 72  32.56 71  31.98  89.802.8225.24 70  32.53 72  32.03 
729 R531  88.96 91.343.0926.04 68  32.75 68  32.55   88.962.6324.80 68  31.87 68  32.29  89.062.6624.65 68  31.91 68  32.50  90.002.7525.23 65  32.65 68  32.12 
60 M232  88.97 94.752.9626.82 66  33.91 66  34.02  92.932.6225.67 65  33.43 65  33.83  88.972.6024.47 72  32.32 72  32.18  90.082.6124.83 70  32.50 69  32.75  90.222.6325.13 70  32.60 71  32.49 
17 R233  89.12 94.573.6127.44 68  33.94 69  33.19  90.873.0425.96 69  32.53 69  32.38  90.023.0525.58 70  32.37 70  32.07  89.982.9825.68 69  32.25 70  32.05  89.122.9325.15 70  32.00 70  31.97 
21 R334  89.32 91.682.6125.41 75  33.26 76  33.01  89.932.3224.63 75  32.72 75  32.58  90.602.3624.99 74  33.09 75  32.52  89.322.2224.56 76  32.21 74  32.55  90.622.3425.23 75  32.63 76  32.76 
23 R335  90.18 94.643.4027.03 75  33.83 75  33.78  91.942.7226.00 76  33.05 75  32.89  91.192.9425.63 75  32.65 76  32.91  90.182.8825.24 75  32.54 75  32.40  91.082.9225.72 75  32.65 76  32.71 
24 R336  90.49 95.943.4227.69 75  34.46 72  33.79  91.993.3426.32 76  32.61 77  33.06  92.523.0926.04 78  33.39 77  33.09  91.332.7925.11 76  33.29 76  32.93  90.493.0125.15 76  32.64 76  32.70 
36 R537  91.17 93.043.4726.60 65  33.26 65  33.18  91.172.7625.12 65  33.04 64  33.01  92.652.8325.23 66  32.87 62  34.55  91.562.6725.05 64  33.64 65  32.87 109.332.8125.43 64  33.50 64  50.40 
38 R538  91.82 96.783.2227.46 65  34.57 62  34.75  93.662.7426.44 62  33.96 65  33.26  93.232.7226.37 65  33.35 66  33.51  91.822.7225.70 65  33.22 66  32.90  93.222.7426.08 59  33.69 65  33.45 
34 R539  92.25 95.823.3727.46 66  34.20 66  34.16  92.522.8925.90 67  33.50 68  33.12  93.892.8226.06 66  34.19 66  33.64  92.342.7926.01 66  32.93 67  33.40  92.252.7425.65 66  33.31 66  33.29 
54 RC240  93.99 95.662.9326.61 69  34.53 69  34.52  94.352.6426.08 69  33.94 70  34.33  94.772.8326.24 70  34.19 70  34.34  93.992.7225.92 69  33.88 70  34.19  94.412.8426.24 70  33.89 70  34.28 
78 S041  94.12 94.122.5926.46 68  34.11  70  33.55 101.342.6228.23 62  36.77 67  36.34 141.182.4726.02 69  34.01 71  81.15  94.442.4926.29 69  34.25 66  33.90 103.202.5127.62 52  38.88 61  36.70 
63 M342  94.74 96.633.3927.15 68  34.81 68  34.67  97.013.0126.14 68  34.70 68  36.17  94.742.8226.01 68  34.44 68  34.29  95.492.9526.66 69  34.07 68  34.76  95.472.8326.14 69  34.27 70  35.06 
25 R343  96.36101.813.4328.63 66  36.59 65  36.59  96.363.11 26.89 70  34.63 68  34.84  98.503.0727.07 67  35.43 66  36.00  96.613.2527.15 67  35.23 71  34.23 
51 RC144 104.63105.782.9628.36 63  38.55 62  38.87 104.632.9427.65 63  38.29 64  38.69 104.833.0228.41 65  38.33 65  38.09 104.892.9328.06 66  38.52 66  38.31 105.363.0428.19 64  38.77 62  38.40 
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Kames October Speed Weekend

Sunday 3 October 2022

Class Overall Results
No. Name Car ClassPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

182 Dave Tatham Reynard 903 1   998cc S11  78.77  86.49  72.54  72.22  74.41  72.22 
77 Charlie Fraser Spire GT3   1300cc S02  78.60  85.51 FAIL  73.16  73.24  73.16 
82 Lesley Sheridan Reynard 903 1   998cc S13  83.13  87.80  75.43  74.96  75.35  74.96 
772 Bill Lambie (Jnr) Westfield XTR2   1398cc T M54  80.32  78.33  76.30  76.30 
166 Brian Wilson NBR Tiger R10   1200cc M45  80.61  79.83  79.21  78.70  78.70 
86 John Albiston Brabham BT 38c   1593cc S36  82.82  81.07  79.31  81.35  79.31 
67 Melvyn Hartley Westfield Megabusa   1299cc M47  84.80  99.86  85.24  80.76  82.07  80.76 
171 Darren Coleman Sylva Striker   1997cc T M58  84.59  89.42  82.04  80.78  80.78 
69 Scott Kirby Locost ZZR 1200   1146cc M49  85.12  92.15  83.15  81.46  81.16  81.16 
172 William Lambie (Snr) Westfield XTR2   1398cc T M510  87.23  83.68  81.40  82.98  81.40 
41 John Welsh Westfield XTR2   1398cc RS111  87.53  82.43  82.86  81.80  81.87  81.80 
45 Nigel Fox Caterham Seven   1988cc RS212  87.25  82.87 100.76  82.65  83.98  82.65 
26 David Reid Subaru Impreza   2500cc R313  91.28  83.48  83.37  82.69  82.68  82.68 
144 Guy McKenzie Caterham Seven   1600cc RS214  84.56  83.48  96.39  84.97  83.22  83.22 
771 Gareth Coleman Sylva Striker   1997cc T M515  91.74  90.46  86.01  89.87  83.29  83.29 
744 Jamie McKenzie Caterham Seven   1600cc RS216  86.05  83.79  94.21 FAIL  85.83  83.79 
16 Derek Rothnie Renault Clio 182   1998cc R217  89.31  86.23  86.42  86.46  85.80  85.80 
18 Ronnie MacGregor Honda S2000   1997cc R218  93.63  88.63  89.36  87.47  86.58  86.58 
81 Stuart Mather Jedi MK4   598cc S119  90.31  99.93  86.95  86.98  89.76  86.95 
730 Robert Yuill (Jnr) Mazda MX5   1840cc R520  88.81 111.48  87.52  86.98  89.22  86.98 
766 Vicky Park NBR Tiger R10   1200cc M421  90.10  90.20  87.93  87.14  88.02  87.14 
35 Jim King Mazda Mx 5   1800cc R522  91.25  87.58  87.70  87.82 FAIL  87.58 
31 Andrew Connell Mazda MX5   1839cc R523  90.88  88.93  88.10  87.86  87.73  87.73 
129 Donald Coltart Mazda MX5   1800cc R524  90.86  88.09  89.03  88.01  88.16  88.01 
32 Neil Girdwood Mazda MX5   1840cc R525  90.92  88.13  88.15  88.15  88.30  88.13 
14 Andrew MacAskill VW Polo   1341cc S R226  92.08  91.92  90.34  89.34  88.57  88.57 
57 Roland Skinner Austin Mini   1380cc M127  92.59  89.98  89.67  88.59  88.64  88.59 
33 Ross Glen Mazda MX5   1839cc R528  91.86  88.96  89.07  88.61  88.64  88.61 
130 Robert Yuill (Snr) Mazda MX5 Mk1   1840cc R529  92.09  89.51  88.88  88.66  88.74  88.66 
37 Keith Rose Mazda MX5 SVT   1839cc R530  91.40  88.68  89.50  89.40  89.80  88.68 
729 Allan Harrop Mazda MX5   1840cc R531  91.34   88.96  89.06  90.00  88.96 
60 Mike Murchie Ford MK1 Fiesta   1988cc M232  94.75  92.93  88.97  90.08  90.22  88.97 
17 Mark Scoular Mazda RX 8   1300cc R R233  94.57  90.87  90.02  89.98  89.12  89.12 
21 Robert Cockling Subaru Impreza WRX   1994cc T R334  91.68  89.93  90.60  89.32  90.62  89.32 
23 James Howarth Mini Cooper S   1600cc T R335  94.64  91.94  91.19  90.18  91.08  90.18 
24 Simon Howarth Mini R56 John Copper Works   1600cc R336  95.94  91.99  92.52  91.33  90.49  90.49 
36 Chris McDaid Mazda MX5   1840cc R537  93.04  91.17  92.65  91.56 109.33  91.17 
38 Fiona Webster Mazda MX 5   1840cc R538  96.78  93.66  93.23  91.82  93.22  91.82 
34 Alan Head Mazda Eunos   1800cc R539  95.82  92.52  93.89  92.34  92.25  92.25 
54 Sandy Bergius Ford Escort   2050cc RC240  95.66  94.35  94.77  93.99  94.41  93.99 
78 Alan Ramsay Chrade Imp   998cc S041  94.12 101.34 141.18  94.44 103.20  94.12 
63 David Clark BMW Mini Cooper S   1598cc S M342  96.63  97.01  94.74  95.49  95.47  94.74 
25 Amy Park Mini Cooper S   1600cc S R343 101.81  96.36  98.50  96.61  96.36 
51 Leslie Ann Scoular MG Midget   1275cc RC144 105.78 104.63 104.83 104.89 105.36 104.63 
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Kames October Speed Weekend

Sunday 3 October 2022

Class R2 Road Going Saloon and Sports Cars over 1400cc up to 2000cc
Class Record   Derek Rothnie    Renault Clio 182    85.16 secs   Oct 2019

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

16 Derek Rothnie Renault Clio 182   1998cc1  89.31  86.23  86.42  86.46  85.80  85.80 
18 Ronnie MacGregor Honda S2000   1997cc2  93.63  88.63  89.36  87.47  86.58  86.58 
14 Andrew MacAskill VW Polo   1341cc S3  92.08  91.92  90.34  89.34  88.57  88.57 
17 Mark Scoular Mazda RX 8   1300cc R4  94.57  90.87  90.02  89.98  89.12  89.12 

Class R3 Road Going Saloon and Sports Cars over 2000cc
Class Record   David Reid   Subaru Impreza   82.01 secs   Oct 2019

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

26 David Reid Subaru Impreza   2500cc1  91.28  83.48  83.37  82.69  82.68  82.68 
21 Robert Cockling Subaru Impreza WRX   1994cc T2  91.68  89.93  90.60  89.32  90.62  89.32 
23 James Howarth Mini Cooper S   1600cc T3  94.64  91.94  91.19  90.18  91.08  90.18 
24 Simon Howarth Mini R56 John Copper Works   1600cc4  95.94  91.99  92.52  91.33  90.49  90.49 
25 Amy Park Mini Cooper S   1600cc S5 101.81  96.36  98.50  96.61  96.36 

Class R5 Mazda MX5 Cars up to 1840cc
Class Record   Andrew Connell   Mazda MX5   86.72 secs   Oct 2019

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

730 Robert Yuill (Jnr) Mazda MX5   1840cc1  88.81 111.48  87.52  86.98  89.22  86.98 
35 Jim King Mazda Mx 5   1800cc2  91.25  87.58  87.70  87.82 FAIL  87.58 
31 Andrew Connell Mazda MX5   1839cc3  90.88  88.93  88.10  87.86  87.73  87.73 
129 Donald Coltart Mazda MX5   1800cc4  90.86  88.09  89.03  88.01  88.16  88.01 
32 Neil Girdwood Mazda MX5   1840cc5  90.92  88.13  88.15  88.15  88.30  88.13 
33 Ross Glen Mazda MX5   1839cc6  91.86  88.96  89.07  88.61  88.64  88.61 
130 Robert Yuill (Snr) Mazda MX5 Mk1   1840cc7  92.09  89.51  88.88  88.66  88.74  88.66 
37 Keith Rose Mazda MX5 SVT   1839cc8  91.40  88.68  89.50  89.40  89.80  88.68 
729 Allan Harrop Mazda MX5   1840cc9  91.34   88.96  89.06  90.00  88.96 
36 Chris McDaid Mazda MX5   1840cc10  93.04  91.17  92.65  91.56 109.33  91.17 
38 Fiona Webster Mazda MX 5   1840cc11  96.78  93.66  93.23  91.82  93.22  91.82 
34 Alan Head Mazda Eunos   1800cc12  95.82  92.52  93.89  92.34  92.25  92.25 

Class RS1 Lightweight Road Cars up to 1400cc
Class Record    John Welsh   Westfield XTR2   85.27 secs   Oct21

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

41 John Welsh Westfield XTR2   1398cc1  87.53  82.43  82.86  81.80  81.87  81.80 

Class RS2 Lightweight Road Cars over 1400cc
Class Record   Jamie McKenzie   Caterham Seven   84.34 secs   Oct 2021

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

45 Nigel Fox Caterham Seven   1988cc1  87.25  82.87 100.76  82.65  83.98  82.65 
144 Guy McKenzie Caterham Seven   1600cc2  84.56  83.48  96.39  84.97  83.22  83.22 
744 Jamie McKenzie Caterham Seven   1600cc3  86.05  83.79  94.21 FAIL  85.83  83.79 
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Kames October Speed Weekend

Sunday 3 October 2022

Class RC1 Historic or Classic Cars up to 1500cc
Class Record   Leslie Ann Scoular   Morris Minor   123.95 secs   Oct 2021

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

51 Leslie Ann Scoular MG Midget   1275cc1 105.78 104.63 104.83 104.89 105.36 104.63 

Class RC2 Historic or Classic Cars over 1500cc
Class Record   Stephen Hall    Triumph TR4    91.81 secs   Oct 2019

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

54 Sandy Bergius Ford Escort   2050cc1  95.66  94.35  94.77  93.99  94.41  93.99 

Class M1 Modified Saloon Cars up to 1400cc
Class Record   Nick Barratt   Austin Mini   90.41 secs   Oct 2013

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

57 Roland Skinner Austin Mini   1380cc1  92.59  89.98  89.67  88.59  88.64  88.59 

Class M2 Modified Saloon Cars over 1400cc and up to 2000cc
Class Record   Geoffrey Harkness   Vauxhall Corsa   87.44 secs   Oct 2019

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

60 Mike Murchie Ford MK1 Fiesta   1988cc1  94.75  92.93  88.97  90.08  90.22  88.97 

Class M3 Modified Saloon Cars over 2000cc
Class Record      99.99 secs   Oct 2022

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

63 David Clark BMW Mini Cooper S   1598cc S1  96.63  97.01  94.74  95.49  95.47  94.74 

Class M4 Modified Sports Cars up to 1400cc
Class Record   Melvyn Hartley   Westfield Megabusa   86.12 secs   Oct 2021

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

166 Brian Wilson NBR Tiger R10   1200cc1  80.61  79.83  79.21  78.70  78.70 
67 Melvyn Hartley Westfield Megabusa   1299cc2  84.80  99.86  85.24  80.76  82.07  80.76 
69 Scott Kirby Locost ZZR 1200   1146cc3  85.12  92.15  83.15  81.46  81.16  81.16 
766 Vicky Park NBR Tiger R10   1200cc4  90.10  90.20  87.93  87.14  88.02  87.14 

Class M5 Modified Sports Cars over 1400cc
Class Record   Darren Coleman    Sylva Striker    80.00 secs    Oct 2019

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

772 Bill Lambie (Jnr) Westfield XTR2   1398cc T1  80.32  78.33  76.30  76.30 
171 Darren Coleman Sylva Striker   1997cc T2  84.59  89.42  82.04  80.78  80.78 
172 William Lambie (Snr) Westfield XTR2   1398cc T3  87.23  83.68  81.40  82.98  81.40 
771 Gareth Coleman Sylva Striker   1997cc T4  91.74  90.46  86.01  89.87  83.29  83.29 
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Sunday 3 October 2022

Class S0 Sports Libre Cars
Class Record    Charlie Fraser    Spire GT3    75.40 secs Oct 2021

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

77 Charlie Fraser Spire GT3   1300cc1  78.60  85.51 FAIL  73.16  73.24  73.16 
78 Alan Ramsay Chrade Imp   998cc2  94.12 101.34 141.18  94.44 103.20  94.12 

Class S1 Racing cars up to 1100cc
Class Record   Alan Dry    OMS Hornett    81.68 secs    Oct 2019

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

182 Dave Tatham Reynard 903 1   998cc1  78.77  86.49  72.54  72.22  74.41  72.22 
82 Lesley Sheridan Reynard 903 1   998cc2  83.13  87.80  75.43  74.96  75.35  74.96 
81 Stuart Mather Jedi MK4   598cc3  90.31  99.93  86.95  86.98  89.76  86.95 

Class S3 Historic or Classic Racing Cars
Class Record   John Albiston    Brabham BT38c    84.66 secs    Oct 2019

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

86 John Albiston Brabham BT 38c   1593cc1  82.82  81.07  79.31  81.35  79.31 

....................................................................................................
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